Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
    
19-4853; 8/09
 1 of 2
FEATURES
 Slides over iButton and highlights with a
color
 Color-coded tab accepts transparent computer
generated label
 Improves the visibility of the iButton for
quick sighting
 Available in six bright colors
 20 mm (DS9106S) and 60 mm (DS9106L)
usable tail length for legends
 Uses DS9096P adhesive pads for securing the
tail
 1000 labels per bag
iBUTTON HALO TYPES
DS9106L
DS9106S
ORDERING INFORMATION
DS9106S-PK0+ iButton Halo, Pink 20 mm
DS9106S-0G0+ iButton Halo, Orange 20 mm
DS9106S-GN0+ iButton Halo, Green 20 mm
DS9106S-YL0+ iButton Halo, Yellow 20 mm
DS9106S-BL0+ iButton Halo, Blue 20 mm
DS9106L-PK0+ iButton Halo, Pink 60 mm
DS9106L-0G0+ iButton Halo, Orange 60 mm
DS9106L-GN0+ iButton Halo, Green 60 mm
DS9106L-YL0+ iButton Halo, Yellow 60 mm
DS9106L-WH0+ iButton Halo, White 60 mm
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant product.
DESCRIPTION
The DS9106 iButton Halos are 0.25 mm, thin vinyl highlighters that slide over an iButton that is to be
labeled with text, picture or numeric information.  The halo is retained by a friction fit to the iButton it is
pressed onto and one or two DS9096P double-sided adhesive pads.
The halo itself is blank. Readable graphics are added using commercially available label printers such as
the P-Touch series of products from BROTHER and the VARITRONICS EasyStep
TM
 Label Printers.
These manufacturers also offer software support for IBM and MAC compatible computers.
For best visibility and contrast, the labels should be printed black on transparent film. With their adhesive
backing, they then mount on the fluorescent-colored iButton Halo.
iButton is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc
DS9106
iButton
TM
Halo
DS9106
REVISION HISTORY
REVISION
DATE
DESCRIPTION
PAGES
CHANGED
8/09
Deleted the DS9106S-WH and DS9106L-BL from the Ordering Information table.
Added plus signs (+) to the remaining part numbers in the Ordering Information table.
1
.
   2 of 2